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Расписание 7 классы 2019-2020 учебный год 
День № 

урока 
Время урока 7А 7Б 7В 

Пн 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8:00-8:40 
8:50-9:30 
9:50-10:30 
10:50-11:30 
11:50-12:30 
12:40-13:20 
13.30-14.10 

Технология 
Технология 
Биология 
Алгебра 
История  
Русский язык 
Физич.культ. 

Алгебра 
Биология 
Технология 
Технология 
Русский язык 
История  

Биология 
Алгебра 
Русский язык 
История  
Технология 
Технология 

Вт 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8:00-8:40 
8:50-9:30 
9:50-10:30 
10:50-11:30 
11:50-12:30 
12:40-13:20 
13.30-14.10 

Англ.яз. 
ИЗО 
Русский язык 
Литература 
География 
Геометрия 

Геометрия 
География 
ИЗО 
Русский язык 
Физич.культура 
Англ.яз. 
Литература 

ИЗО 
Англ.яз. 
Русский язык 
Геометрия 
Литература 
Физич.культура 
География 

Ср 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8:00-8:40 
8:50-9:30 
9:50-10:30 
10:50-11:30 
11:50-12:30 
12:40-13:20 

Музыка 
Англ.яз. 
Обществознание 
Алгебра 
Русский язык 
Физика 

Обществознание 
Русский язык 
Музыка 
Физика 
Алгебра 
Англ.яз. 

Англ.яз. 
Обществознание 
Алгебра 
Музыка 
Физика 
Русский язык 

Чт 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

8:00-8:40 
8:50-9:30 
9:50-10:30 
10:50-11:30 
11:50-12:30 
12:40-13:20 
13.30-14.10 

История  
Русский язык 
Литература 
Информат. 
Геометрия 
Физич.культура 
Кубановед. 

Геометрия 
История  
Кубановедение 
Русский язык 
Информат. 
Литература 
Физ.культ. 

Информат. 
Русский язык 
История 
Кубановедение 
Физич.культура 
Геометрия 
Литература 

Пт 1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

8:00-8:40 
8:50-9:30 
9:50-10:30 
10:50-11:30 
11:50-12:30 
12:40-13:20 

Русский язык 
Алгебра 
Биология 
Англ.яз. 
Физика 
География 

Русский язык 
Англ.яз. 
Физика 
Биология 
География 
Алгебра 

Англ.яз. 
Физика 
Алгебра 
География 
Биология 
Русский язык 

 


